2016. majus 17-t61 majus 20-ig lejatszott mérkozések eredményei

Nimfas CO - Winners Viktoria
RMP Foldi - Szokol-Budai

Dynamic - Calcio Jovis

Viky Kft - FALKEN
Capri Pressz6 - KA-MU SE
Szomszédneon - Hamutiprok

l. osztaly

Puncs Fagyiz6 - Flamingo FC
FC KAU - Blackburry sr.
MU-VILL - Horvath-Méh Bianka

TIP-TOP - 2 FC Almalé

FC Rekord'45 - DKG'45

'A" csoport

Elm.
3-0

'B" csoport

1-2

'C" csoport

3-1
4-3
1-6

Senior
1-2
3-0

Elm.

Senior'45

2

FC Blackburry - D-tuli Postas SE
Fix Bomba - Délzalai Vizm{ SE
NILFISK - Curacao

FrankCity Ultras - Arizona

Kanizsa Trend - Spanner FK 6 Arsz

Spanner FK - INTERSPORT
Metaxa Kanizsa - Kanizsa Trend

Il. osztaly

Kustan és Tarsai - Zala Volan
Magic Gold - Tungsram
Istivan Auto - Igazsaglgy
Kanizsa Klub - Hidrofilt

Igazsagugy'45 - Hidrofilt'45
TIP-TOP'45 - GELKA'45

1-8
4-10
2-5

4-0

5-2

4-1

2-1
1-5
0-4
1-3

4-1
2-2



